Jrs Tournament 2023
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132568
133774
133493
133774
133493
161328
156658
133493
156658
136972
164992
133493
135331
134756
156658
164096
133774
164096
136972
156658
164096
125440
125440
133774
141671

160195
156658
134099
161328
133774
133774
135331
150601
162034
160195
132568
135457
164096
133493
163778
136972
132047
156658
157659
135331

150601

164096
132047
132047
139664

136972

Name
Wayne Fountain
Mark (Buck) Merica
Scotty Hensley
Mark (Buck) Merica
Scotty Hensley
Jacob Merica
Christopher Petefish
Scotty Hensley
Christopher Petefish
Danny Campbell
Zach Alger
Scotty Hensley
Brian Lear
Donald Dawson
Christopher Petefish
Joe Gillian
Mark (Buck) Merica
Joe Gillian
Danny Campbell
Christopher Petefish
Joe Gillian
Jeff Covell
Jeff Covell
Mark (Buck) Merica
Ray Owens
Steven Shollay
Christopher Petefish
Diane Owens
Jacob Merica
Mark (Buck) Merica
Mark (Buck) Merica
Brian Lear
Mark Covell
Shaina Breeden
Steven Shollay
Wayne Fountain
Charles Campbell
Joe Gillian
Scotty Hensley
Brandie Dean
Danny Campbell
Dave Jones
Christopher Petefish
Coty Hall
Brian Lear
Mark Covelt
Joe Gillian
Dave Jones
Dave Jones
Mark Hammett
Danny Campbell

Address
178 Spring Warbler Way Shepherdstown, Wv 25443
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
306 West Spring Ave Elkton, Va 22827
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
306 West Spring Ave Elkton, Va 22827
13240 Port Republic Rd Grottoes, Va 24441
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
306 West Spring Ave Elkton, Va 22827
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
228 Country Estates Bivd Crimora, VA 24431
279 Four Corner Ln Shenandoah, Va 22849
306 West Spring Ave Elkton, Va 22827
8828 South Middle Rd Mt Jackson, Va 22842
158 Mt Jackson Rd Mt Jackson, VA 22842
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
419 Webber Springs Dr Inwood, WV 25428
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
419 Webber Springs Dr Inwood, WV 25428
228 Country Estates Blvd Crimora, VA 24431
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
419 Webber Springs Dr Inwood, WV 25428
PO Box 273 State Line, PA 17263
PO Box 273 State Line, PA 17263
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
5171 Duncan Trail Reva, VA 22735
15914 Clarence Pike Dr Hagerstown, Md 21740
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
5171 Duncan Trail Reva, VA 22735
13240 Port Republic Rd Grottoes, Va 24441
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
801 6th St Elkton, Va 22827
8828 South Middle Rd Mt Jackson, Va 22842
12941 Bike Rd Smithsburg, MD 21783
451 Jollett Rd Elkton, VA 22827
15914 Clarence Pike Dr Hagerstown, Md 21740
178 Spring Warbler Way Shepherdstown, Wy 25443
312 Willow St Luray, Va 22835
419 Webber Springs Dr Inwood, WV 25428
306 West Spring Ave Elkton, Va 22827
102 Willow Oaks Dr Elkton, VA 22827
228 Country Estates Blvd Crimora, VA 24431
8216 Bon Air Rd Parkville Md 21234
57 N Mary Ln Luray, VA 22835
102 Willow Oaks Dr Elkton, VA 22827
8828 South Middle Rd Mt Jackson, Va 22842
12941 Bike Rd Smithsburg, MD 21783
419 Webber Springs Dr Inwood, WV 25428
8216 Bon Air Rd Parkville Md 21234
8216 Bon Air Rd Parkville Md 21234
92 Garner Ave Waldorf, Md 20602
228 Country Estates Blvd Crimora, VA 24431

Avg
111
121
116
121
116
122
118
116
118
115
109
116
108
123
118
115
121
115
115
118
115
124
124
121
101
113
118
107
122
121
121
108
129
102
113
111
122
115
116
101
115
134
118
127
108
129
115
134
134
115
115

G1

156
160
150
107
115
139
137
95

130
123
143
94

139
130
132
124
114
120
116
17
135
136
142
111
101
95

107
124
124
113
113
102
119
99

120
103
112
114
104
107
103
141
111
122
104
102

113
120
128
98

G2

119
154
123
126
150
139
119
158
97

127
98

156
126
114
118
146
138
115
110
108
112
114
117
133
110
123
120
87

104
125
106
97

146
M
108
122
124
133
118
84

134
11
104
128
120
129
113
132
146
99

139

G3
144
123
143
191
134
135
139
132
162
130
127
129
94
150
130
100
130
131
135
144
112
129
120
124
109
132
134
122
141
128
146
135
120
108
17
113
127
98
126
120
107
139
135
121
101
143
929
141
120
111
100

ST
419
437
416
424
399
413
395
385
389
380
368
379

394
380
370
382
366

369
359
379
379
368
320
350
361
333
369
366
365
334
385
318
345
338
363
345
348
311
344
391
350
371
325
374
339
386

338
337

HDCP
117
93
105
93
105
90
99
105
99
108
120
105
123
87
99
108
93
108
108
99
108
84
84
93
141
111
99
126
90
93
93
123
72
138
1
17
90
108
1056
141
108
60
99
78
123
74
108
60
60
108
108

Total
536
530
521
517
504
503
494
490
488
488
488
484

481
479
478
475
474
469
468
467
463
463
461
461
461
460
459
459
459
458
457
457
456
456
455
453
453
453
452
452
451
449
449
448
448
447
446
446
448
445

Payout $

$500
$300
$200
$125
$100
$80
$65
$60
$50
$50
$50
$45
$40
$35
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Numerical

Awards
Brass Set

5 Strikes/Brass Game




4th Annual Jr's Tire Center Singles Tournament
May 6-7 and May 20-21 2023
T-Bowl Lanes

MembershiFirst Name Last Name Games Pin Fall Gender
163778 BRANDIE DEAN 3 311 F
135331 BRIAN LEAR 12 1323 M
160656 BRITNEY OWENS 3 287 F
135457  CHARLES CAMPBELL 6 701 M
160115 CHELSEA HENSLEY 12 1214 F
156658  CHRISTOPHER  PETEFISH 30 3578 M
157659 DAKOTA (COTY) HALL 9 1061 M
136972 DANNY CAMPBELL 18 2027 M
132047 DAVID JONES 12 1546 M
134099 DIANE OWENS 3 333 F
134756 DONALD DAWSON 3 394 M
134068 DOTTIE DAWSON 3 301 F
123484  GILL DENTON 6 633 M
159121 GINA HERRING 6 607 F
154015 DAVIS HERMAN JR 3 315 M
161328 JACOB MERICA 9 1115 M
125440 JEFFREY COVELL 12 1425 M
164096  JOE GILLIAM 21 2425 M
133774 MARK (BUCK)  MERICA 18 2342 M
150601 MARK COVELL 12 1460 M
139664 MARK HAMMETT 6 638 M
141671 RAYMOND OWENS 3 320 M
133493 SCOTT HENSLEY 15 1927 M
162034 SHANIA BREEDEN 3 318 F
160195 STEVEN SHOLLAY 9 1001 ™
132568 WAYNE FOUNTAIN 21 2283 M
164992 ZACHARY ALGER 6 657 M




